|~ -4

TROMINIETEREO BV ¢ :
2 Ty T— |

CRIWhw T ' gy

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission
Division of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Washington, D.C. 20555

fmmmmo stieel, county, Blele .a‘iIL’ Code) W

WA AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NG,

MPR Associates, Inc.
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. G0 GATCO T RN 11)

Washington, D.C. 20036
T0A RODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ONDLR
~o' .
o485 -
106, OATE 13)
coot [FACILITY CODE % 1/15/88

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

G—:he atsove numbered solicitation is amended as set 1ot in flem 14, The hour and date spacifiod for reasipt of Oftfers

ended A
Offers must acknowledoe receipt of this amendment pror 1o the

D is extendod, D is not ex

hour and oate specified in the solicitation or a5 amended, by one of the tlollowing methoads

copies of the amundment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
ncludes 8 reference 10 the solicitation and amendment aumbers FAILURE 07 YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
€0 FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
ffes already submitiod, such change may be made by elegram of
nd is received Priot 10 the opening hour and date specified.

{a) By completing t1ems B and 15, and returning
subimitied; or (c) By separate letter of telegram which ¢
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OF FER_ 11 by vinue of this amendment you desice 10 change an o
lotter, provided each telegram of letter makes relerence 10 the solicitation enet this amendment, o

YR I el 3 1 VI Vi a1 APPN No. 31X6141 AMOUNT:  $252,000.00
_BAR_No._ 9606020000 E1M ’ :

-12429
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
Th A THI ANGE OHDI TS5UED PURBUAN T TSpecity authonty) CHANGTE G0T FORTI TN ITEM 16 ARE MADE IN THE CON

Vi TRACYT ORDER NO_IN ITEM I0A

et

O TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as change  in paying office

6. THE ABDVE NUMBERED CONT RACT/ONDER 1S MODIFIE
eppropriction date, etc.) SET FORTHOIN ITEM 12, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR a3 103(0).

E VRIS SUMPLEMENT AL FERTEALNT IS ENTERLO INTO PURSUANT FTO AUTHORITY OF

e e e e

B OTHER (Specily Iype of madification and evthority)

X |_FAR Clause 52.232-22 “Limitation Of Funds® L atieta

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ 15 not, D is required 10 sign thus document and return copies 1o the issuing office.
ficTiationicantraci subject matler where feasible.)

T2 DESTRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIF ICATION (Orfenized by UCT section headings, includ ing sol

’9 1290144 891117
CONTR
C-04-88-086 FNU

€ wcept as DIOIANG Revein, M Lerms an0 conaitions 6! the document referenced In ttem $A orf 10A, as heretlofore Changad, remalng unchanged ang (n fTull torce
ang etivc)

TSR WA ANHD TITLE OF SIGNLIL (Type or peinl) THAME AND TETL TOI CONTRACTING OFFICLI (Type or print)

!

VLE DAL mGian

T e ST BT ERG——" ~"[{5€ BATE GO e |
"
27
P oAy -
: 7 _..”ﬂ'ol/.. I WV 17 ume
(S vateie af perean guibunod e ganl (5fnuture oF Cifntiuste theet) |
STANDARD FQia SO (L V. In 2)

St 752001152 ¢0 20
Prestrite @ by GLA
DERES

PREVIOUS COTIOt tiuLAnLC
C AN (e CE Y




Madification No. 8
Contract No. NRC-O4-88-084
Fage 2 of 2

The purpose of this madification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of §507,000,00, spacity funding provided by Industrial and
International Participants and authorize the purchase of tools and wpare
i parts, Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

N 1. Sectic: BE.2, Consideration and Obligation—Cost Flus Fived Fee, paragraph
£ €., it deleted in its entirety and the follawing paragraph . is substituted
i 10 liew thereof:

“e. Total funds presently avalilable and allotted to this contract by the NRC
are $2,085,000,00, Total funds presently available ad allotted to tras
contract by Industrial and International Farticipants are $502,000,00, Total
funds presently available by all participants, including the NRC are

$2,587 ,000,00."

2. Bection B.2, Comsideration and Obligation—Cost Flus Fixed Fee is
further mcified by adding the following paragraph d.:

‘d, Funding by the Industrial and Intermational Participants is provided on
a  crevectal basie directly to the UBNRC. An accaunting of incremental
funding provided by the individual participants is as follows:

FARTICIFANT FLNDING

INDLETRIA. FARTICIFANTS
COST AMOLNT FEE AMONT TOTAL ORCIGATED

EFR1 8227, 273,90 $22,727.00 #2950, 000,00

INTERNAT I0NA. PRRTICIFANTS
UNITED KINGDOM $229,091 ,00 $22,909.00 $TN2, 000, 00
TOTAL $502, 000, 00

=, The Government hereby accepts MPR's offer dated October 24, 1987 for

purchase of tools and spare parts. Therefore, this docuwment ie attach -4
hereto & made a part of thie contract.

A1 othte- terms and conditions of the contract remaan unchanged.



